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NO WAIT L I S T -  IMMED IATE  SERV ICES  AVA I LABLE

WonderTree services children, adolescents,
and families from across Ontario

AVAI LABLE  SERV ICES*

@wondertreepractice

CHILD AND ADOLESCENT THERAPY 

PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT

LIFE SKILLS SUPPORT

EDUCATIONAL CONSULTING

MEDICATION CONSULTATION FOR ADHD

SPEECH + LANGUAGE THERAPY

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 

EXECUTIVE FUNCTIONING COACHING

TARGETED ACADEMIC SUPPORTS

PARENT COACHING & THERAPY 

$180-250

$180-250

$250

$75

$150

$200

$180

$150

$130

$75

*Prices listed are per hour. Briefer sessions at a lower rate are available for some services. Prices change
and may be less as new trainees join the practice. Packages also available. See website for details. 


