

AVAILABLE SERVICES*

CHILD AND ADOLESCENT THERAPY	\$180-250
PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT	\$250
PARENT COACHING & THERAPY	\$180-250
LIFE SKILLS SUPPORT	\$75
MEDICATION CONSULTATION FOR ADHD	\$200
SPEECH + LANGUAGE THERAPY	\$180
SPEECH + LANGUAGE THERAPY OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY	\$180 \$150
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY	\$150

NO WAITLIST- IMMEDIATE SERVICES AVAILABLE

*Prices listed are per hour. Briefer sessions at a lower rate are available for some services. Prices change and may be less as new trainees join the practice. Packages also available. See website for details.

WonderTree services children, adolescents, and families from across Ontario